FOR INQUIRIES, TO PLACE ORDERS,
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CONTACT
ANY OF THE FOLLOWING:
OFFICE: 1-800-462-9353
713-939-8903
EMAIL: INFO@SUNBELTSTUDWELDING.COM
website www.sunbeltstudwelding.com   email info@sunbeltstudwelding.com
6381 Windfern Road, Houston, TX 77040   telephone 1.800.462.9353 - Houston 713.939.8903   fax 713.939.9013

WAS-250 2.5 x 2.5 10 Gauge
12 Gauge
or
14 Gauge
Mild Steel
(Galvanized)
Stainless and
Aluminum
Beveled
0.016
28
1000
WAS-150 1.5 x 1.5 Beveled 10
WAS-125 1 x 1.25 Beveled 6
Round
WAR-200 2.00
10 Gauge
12 Gauge
or
14 Gauge
Mild Steel
(Galvanized)
Stainless and
Aluminum
Beveled
0.016
14
1000
WAR-175 1.75 Flat 12
WAR-150 1.50 Beveled 9
WAR-120 1.20 Beveled 6
WAR-100 1.00 Beveled 4
R-200 R-175 R-150 R-120 R-100S-125S-150
S-250
website www.sunbeltstudwelding.com   email info@sunbeltstudwelding.com
6381 Windfern Road, Houston, TX 77040   telephone 1.800.462.9353 - Houston 713.939.8903   fax 713.939.9013